



WEB COPY



1

C.S No.816 of 2014

A.A.NAKKIRAN, J.

Learned counsel for the plaintiff as well as learned counsel for the defendants 4 to 6 are present.

2. Registry is directed to list the suit before the Additional Master-II, for recording evidence on 14.02.2024.

24.01.2024

uma