



WEB COPY



C.S No.816 of 2014

A.A.NAKKIRAN, J.

Learned counsel on either
side present.

2. The Registry is directed to
list the matter before the Additional
Master-II for recording evidence on
12.11.2024.

04.11.2024

uma