



C.S.No.816 of 2014

DR.R.N.MANJULA, J.



WEB COPY

The matter is ordered to be listed
before the learned Additional Master – II
on 02.02.2026

The parties are required to appear
before the learned Additional Master – II
on 02.02.2026.

23.01.2026

bkn